
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00044, Weiser

R Principal Arterial - Other
US-95  3.8 Mi. S of E Main St

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 5,715

 5,950
 5,127

Washington (44)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 10

 2,797

 2,993
 2,308

 2,918

 2,957
 2,819

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - 1 2 3

Road - - - - - - -

S DIR - - - - - - -

N DIR - - - - - - -

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

- - - - - - -

- - - - - - -

- - - - - - -

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

- - - - - - -

- - - - - - -

- - - - - - -

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

- - - 5,481 6,043 6,773 5,266

- - - 2,750 3,024 3,179 2,678

- - - 2,731 3,019 3,594 2,588

25 26 27 28 29 30 -

4,987 5,619 5,640 5,658 5,986 7,038 -

2,959 2,873 2,830 2,810 3,028 3,375 -

2,028 2,746 2,810 2,848 2,958 3,663 -

MADW 4,987 5,619 5,640 5,570 6,015 6,906 5,266

STDEV - - - 125 40 187 -

DAYFAC 1.15 1.02 1.01 1.03 0.95 0.83 1.09

September 2011
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